
               

Width 

Approximate
Wt (Kg)

Thickness

Size Available

All Dimensions In mm

Packaging Details 
(Approximate)

(m  )3
VolumeLength

(m)
Width

(m)
Height

(m)
  No. Of Pcs Weight (Kg) Weight (Kg)   No. Of Packs Overall Dimensions 

(mm)

Comfort Level

Removable Cover No

Cushion
(cm)

Brand

Model Name 

Product Description -

Material

LUBIO
Cushion

48 x 23 
48 x 28
58 x 28

48 x 23 48 x 28 58 x 28

580 
280

150

0.25             0.17            0.17          0.007           0.35            0.40              1                 1              

0.30             0.17            0.17          0.007           0.45            0.50              1                 1             

0.30             0.17            0.17          0.007           0.55            0.60              1                 1  
480 

280

140

0.45

580 

280

150

0.55

480 

230

120

0.35

1) LUBIO Cushion Insert
2) Outer Fabric / Inner Fabric
3) Ultrasonic Quilted Microfibre
4) Shredded Foam & Fibre Fill 
5) Removable Cover > No  (This is insert) 
6) Use biggest cushion > L600 x W300 x H150 
7) Comfort Level > Medium Firm

Lumbar Cushion Insert

Ultrasonic Quilted Microfibre

Shredded Foam & Fibre Fill

Outer Fabric

Inner Fabric

Medium Firm

 28 x 58, 28x48 , 23 x 48

48 x 23 
48 x 28
58 x 28
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